UNI (13-8,7-3 MVC) -vs- Indiana St. (9-12,3-7 MVC)
01/25/25 at Hulman Center, Terre Haute, IN

_II?_ate: qlé%SF{I\Z/IS Score By Period 1 2 Total
Altrll::e?\.daﬁce: 5,104 UNI 38 36 74
Site: Hulman Center, Terre Haute, IN Indiana St. 26 30 56
Referees: Boyd Copeland, Grant Jeffres, Ervin Wilson
UNI 74
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Hutson,Jacob * 31 6-13 1-3 6-7 1-11 12 3 1 3 1 0 19
07 Schwieger,Ben i 33 5-8 2-4 3-5 0-5 5 1 3 1 0 1 15
04 Campbell, Trey * 29 5-10 2-3 2-4 0-5 5 3 5 1 2 3 14
32 Anderson,Tytan % 27  4-7 2-2 4-4 2-4 6 3 2 3 0 0 14
35 Bond III,Leon * 11 3-5 0-0 0-1 2-2 4 1 0 1 0 0 6
03 Weisbrod,Max 33 2-6 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 0 0 2 4
13 Hornseth,Will 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
01  Schmitt,Cael 15 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
22 Pock,Kyle 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
12 Miller,Charlie 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Courbat,Chase 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jacobson,Hunter 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-54 7-17 15-21 8-32 40 15 15 12 3 7 74
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-27 48.15% 4-10 40.00 % 8-12 66.67 %
Second Half 13-27 48.15% 3-7 42.86 % 7-9 77.78 %
Total 26-54 48.1 % 7-17 41.2 % 15-21 71.4 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 6 Largest Lead: 0 0
Indiana St. 56
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 Harding,Markus * 21 6-13 4-7 0-0 4-4 8 4 1 4 0 1 16
11 Gray,Aaron & 31 3-7 1-3 4-7 0-4 4 3 2 0 0 0 11
02 Teel,Samage * 35 3-8 1-5 2-2 0-3 3 3 3 2 0 1 9
01 LeGree,Josiah = 27 1-5 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 0 0 0 3
14 Alocen,Bruno * 22  0-3 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0
23 Daughtry,Jaden 16 4-7 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 1 10
08 Wagner,Camp 28 1-9 1-6 2-3 1-4 5 3 0 1 0 2 5
05 Walker,Jayan 7 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
10 Doughty,K'mani 13 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 3 0 0 0
Totals - 200 19-55 8-28 10-16 9-22 31 18 10 14 0 5 56
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 10-31 32.26 % 3-13 23.08 % 3-4 75.00 %
Second Half 9-24 37.50 % 5-15 33.33 % 7-12 58.33 %
Total 19-55 34.5% 8-28 28.6 % 10-16 62.5%

Technical Fouls: (1)
Daughtry,Jaden

Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 9

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 17

Points in the Paint: 20
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 3



VISITORS: UNI

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana St.

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB
GOOD 3PTR by HUTSON,JACOB
ASSIST by ANDERSON,TYTAN

STEAL by CAMPBELL,TREY
GOOD LAYUP by BOND III,LEON(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAMPBELL,TREY

MISS FT by BOND III,LEON
REBOUND OFF by HUTSON,JACOB
FOUL by ANDERSON,TYTAN
TURNOVER by ANDERSON,TYTAN

REBOUND DEF by BOND III,LEON

TURNOVER by BOND III,LEON

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB
MISS 3PTR by SCHWIEGER,BEN

GOOD 3PTR by ANDERSON,TYTAN
ASSIST by CAMPBELL,TREY

GOOD JUMPER by CAMPBELL, TREY

BLOCK by CAMPBELL,TREY

REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL, TREY

MISS 3PTR by CAMPBELL, TREY

REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON, TYTAN

GOOD LAYUP by SCHWIEGER,BEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUTSON,JACOB

GOOD FT by SCHWIEGER,BEN

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB
MISS 3PTR by HUTSON,JACOB
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

TURNOVER by SCHWIEGER,BEN

FOUL by ANDERSON,TYTAN

REBOUND DEF by SCHWIEGER,BEN
MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON, TYTAN(in the paint)
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19
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V2

V5
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V5

V7

V8

V6

MISS LAYUP by LEGREE,JOSIAH(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HARDING,MARKUS

FOUL by HARDING,MARKUS

MISS 3PTR by ALOCEN,BRUNO

STEAL by HARDING,MARKUS
MISS 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS

REBOUND DEF by TEEL,SAMAGE
GOOD 3PTR by TEEL,SAMAGE
ASSIST by HARDING,MARKUS
FOUL by TEEL,SAMAGE

GOOD LAYUP by HARDING,MARKUS(in the paint)

ASSIST by TEEL,SAMAGE

MISS LAYUP by ALOCEN,BRUNO(in the paint)

FOUL by LEGREE,JOSIAH

MISS LAYUP by HARDING,MARKUS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ALOCEN,BRUNO

MISS 3PTR by GRAY,AARON

REBOUND OFF by HARDING,MARKUS

MISS JUMPER by HARDING,MARKUS

FOUL by LEGREE,JOSIAH

SUB OUT by LEGREE,JOSIAH

SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS

SUB IN by WAGNER,CAMP

SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

GOOD LAYUP by GRAY,AARON(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by GRAY,AARON



REBOUND OFF by BOND III,LEON
GOOD LAYUP by BOND III,LEON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,TREY

GOOD FT by CAMPBELL, TREY
SUB OUT by SCHWIEGER,BEN
SUB OUT by HUTSON,JACOB
SUB OUT by ANDERSON, TYTAN
SUB OUT by BOND III,LEON
SUB IN by SCHMITT,CAEL

SUB IN by WEISBROD,MAX
SUB IN by HORNSETH, WILL
SUB IN by POCK,KYLE

GOOD FT by CAMPBELL, TREY

MISS 3PTR by SCHMITT,CAEL

GOOD 3PTR by CAMPBELL,TREY
ASSIST by POCK,KYLE

MISS FT by CAMPBELL, TREY((fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by CAMPBELL, TREY((fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by CAMPBELL, TREY

SUB IN by BOND III,LEON

MISS LAYUP by BOND III,LEON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by POCK,KYLE
MISS JUMPER by SCHMITT,CAEL(in the paint)

FOUL by BOND III,LEON

MISS 3PTR by WEISBROD,MAX

REBOUND DEF by WEISBROD,MAX
MISS 3PTR by WEISBROD,MAX
REBOUND OFF by BOND III,LEON
GOOD JUMPER by BOND III,LEON
FOUL by POCK,KYLE

SUB OUT by HORNSETH,WILL
SUB OUT by POCK,KYLE

SUB IN by SCHWIEGER,BEN
SUB IN by HUTSON,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by BOND III,LEON

14:11 15-7 V8
14:07 MISS JUMPER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
14:03 FOUL by TEEL,SAMAGE
14:03 16-7 V9
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03
14:03 17-7 V10
13:53 SUB OUT by TEEL,SAMAGE
13:53 SUB IN by LEGREE,JOSIAH
13:38 17-9 V8 GOOD LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)
13:14
-- REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,CAMP
12:57 TURNOVER by TEAM
12:37 20-9 V11

12:23 20-11 V9 GOOD LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)

12:23 FOUL TECH by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

12:23

12:23 SUB OUT by GRAY,AARON

12:23 SUB OUT by ALOCEN,BRUNO

12:23 SUB IN by WALKER,JAYAN

12:23 SUB IN by DOUGHTY,K'MANI

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:03
== REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

11:49 MISS LAYUP by WAGNER,CAMP(in the paint)
== REBOUND OFF by WAGNER,CAMP

11:46 MISS LAYUP by WAGNER,CAMP(in the paint)

11:38

== REBOUND DEF by TEAM
11:24
11:15 20-13 V7 GOOD LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)
10:42
== REBOUND DEF by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
10:24 MISS 3PTR by LEGREE,JOSIAH

09:54

09:48 22-13 V9

09:26

09:26 22-14 V8 GOOD FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
09:26 SUB OUT by LEGREE,JOSIAH
09:26 SUB IN by TEEL,SAMAGE
09:26

09:26

09:26

09:26

09:25 MISS FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN



GOOD LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint) 09:01 24-14 V10

08:28 MISS JUMPER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)
BLOCK by HUTSON,JACOB 08:28
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
08:27 TURNOVER by TEAM
08:27 SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
08:27 SUB IN by HARDING,MARKUS
MISS JUMPER by WEISBROD,MAX(in the paint) 08:01
== REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,CAMP
07:44 TURNOVER by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
STEAL by WEISBROD,MAX 07:44
MISS LAYUP by BOND III,LEON(in the paint) 07:38
== REBOUND DEF by HARDING,MARKUS
07:30 MISS 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS
REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB ==
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:27
07:27 SUB OUT by WALKER,JAYAN
07:27 SUB IN by ALOCEN,BRUNO
SUB OUT by BOND III,LEON 07:27
SUB IN by CAMPBELL,TREY 07:27
MISS LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint) 07:09
-- REBOUND DEF by HARDING,MARKUS
SUB OUT by WEISBROD,MAX 06:59
SUB IN by ANDERSON, TYTAN 06:59
06:51 24-16 V8 GOOD JUMPER by TEEL,SAMAGE(in the paint)
06:45 FOUL by WAGNER,CAMP
GOOD FT by SCHWIEGER,BEN(fastbreak) 06:45 25-16 V9
SUB OUT by SCHMITT,CAEL 06:45
SUB IN by WEISBROD,MAX 06:45
GOOD FT by SCHWIEGER,BEN(fastbreak) 06:45 26-16 V 10
06:25 MISS 3PTR by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
-- REBOUND OFF by HARDING,MARKUS
06:05 MISS JUMPER by HARDING,MARKUS(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,TREY --
GOOD DUNK by SCHWIEGER,BEN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:59 28-16 V 12
ASSIST by CAMPBELL,TREY --
05:58 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
05:43 MISS 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP
REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,TYTAN ==
GOOD LAYUP by ANDERSON,TYTAN(in the paint) 05:32 30-16 V 14
FOUL by CAMPBELL,TREY 05:19
05:19 SUB OUT by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
05:19 SUB IN by GRAY,AARON
05:17 MISS 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP
REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,TREY ==
MISS JUMPER by CAMPBELL,TREY(in the paint) 05:01
== REBOUND DEF by GRAY,AARON
04:53 MISS 3PTR by TEEL,SAMAGE

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON, TYTAN -
MISS LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint) 04:39
-- REBOUND DEF by GRAY,AARON
04:23 30-19 V11 GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS
= ASSIST by GRAY,AARON

TURNOVER by ANDERSON,TYTAN 04:05
04:05 STEAL by TEEL,SAMAGE
FOUL by ANDERSON,TYTAN 04:05
04:05 SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS
04:05 SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
SUB OUT by ANDERSON,TYTAN 04:05
SUB IN by POCK,KYLE 04:05
03:54 TURNOVER by ALOCEN,BRUNO

STEAL by SCHWIEGER,BEN 03:54



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by HUTSON,JACOB
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB

STEAL by CAMPBELL,TREY

GOOD LAYUP by WEISBROD,MAX(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by CAMPBELL,TREY
FOUL by CAMPBELL,TREY

SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,TREY
SUB IN by SCHMITT,CAEL

GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB

GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB

GOOD 3PTR by SCHWIEGER,BEN

ASSIST by SCHMITT,CAEL

TURNOVER by POCK,KYLE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by HUTSON,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by SCHMITT,CAEL

VISITORS: UNI

31-19

33-19

33-20

33-21

34-21

35-21

38-21

38-23

38-26

V12

V 14

V13

V12

V13

V14

V17

V15

V12

FOUL by GRAY,AARON

TURNOVER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

GOOD FT by TEEL,SAMAGE
SUB OUT by ALOCEN,BRUNO
SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
SUB IN by LEGREE,JOSIAH
SUB IN by HARDING,MARKUS

GOOD FT by TEEL,SAMAGE
FOUL by HARDING,MARKUS

SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

MISS 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP

GOOD JUMPER by TEEL,SAMAGE

STEAL by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
GOOD 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP

SUB OUT by TEEL,SAMAGE
SUB OUT by WAGNER,CAMP
SUB IN by WALKER,JAYAN
SUB IN by DOUGHTY,K'MANI

SUB OUT by WALKER,JAYAN

SUB OUT by DOUGHTY,K'MANI

SUB IN by TEEL,SAMAGE

SUB IN by WAGNER,CAMP

MISS LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Indiana St.

SUB OUT by SCHMITT,CAEL
SUB OUT by POCK,KYLE

SUB IN by CAMPBELL, TREY

SUB IN by ANDERSON, TYTAN

GOOD LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)
ASSIST by CAMPBELL, TREY

MISS JUMPER by CAMPBELL, TREY(in the paint)

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:50
19:34
19:25

18:53

40-26

V 14

SUB OUT by WAGNER,CAMP
SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
SUB IN by ALOCEN,BRUNO
SUB IN by HARDING,MARKUS

TURNOVER by HARDING,MARKUS

REBOUND DEF by TEEL,SAMAGE
MISS 3PTR by TEEL,SAMAGE



MISS 3PTR by WEISBROD,MAX

BLOCK by CAMPBELL,TREY

FOUL by CAMPBELL,TREY

GOOD 3PTR by ANDERSON,TYTAN
ASSIST by SCHWIEGER,BEN

MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON,TYTAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)
GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB

GOOD LAYUP by CAMPBELL,TREY(in the paint)

FOUL by HUTSON,JACOB
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CAMPBELL,TREY
SUB IN by SCHMITT,CAEL

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB
MISS JUMPER by SCHMITT,CAEL

STEAL by SCHMITT,CAEL

MISS LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HUTSON,JACOB

SUB IN by HORNSETH,WILL

TURNOVER by ANDERSON,TYTAN

MISS LAYUP by ANDERSON,TYTAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SCHWIEGER,BEN

SUB OUT by WEISBROD,MAX
SUB IN by CAMPBELL, TREY
TURNOVER by SCHMITT,CAEL

REBOUND DEF by CAMPBELL,TREY
MISS 3PTR by SCHMITT,CAEL

40-28

40-29
43-29

43-32

43-35

45-35

46-35
46-38

48-38

48-39

48-42

V12

Vi1
V14

Vi1

V8

V10

Vi1
V8

V10

V9

V6

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by GRAY,AARON
MISS LAYUP by HARDING,MARKUS(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by HARDING,MARKUS
GOOD JUMPER by GRAY,AARON(in the paint)

GOOD FT by GRAY,AARON

MISS 3PTR by TEEL,SAMAGE
REBOUND OFF by ALOCEN,BRUNO
GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS
ASSIST by ALOCEN,BRUNO
REBOUND DEF by HARDING,MARKUS

GOOD 3PTR by LEGREE,JOSIAH(fastbreak)
ASSIST by ALOCEN,BRUNO

FOUL by HARDING,MARKUS

GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS
ASSIST by LEGREE,JOSIAH

SUB OUT by ALOCEN,BRUNO
SUB IN by WAGNER,CAMP

GOOD FT by GRAY,AARON
MISS FT by GRAY,AARON

REBOUND DEF by GRAY,AARON
TURNOVER by TEEL,SAMAGE

REBOUND DEF by TEEL,SAMAGE

GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS

ASSIST by TEEL,SAMAGE

STEAL by WAGNER,CAMP
TURNOVER by WAGNER,CAMP

REBOUND DEF by LEGREE,JOSIAH
MISS 3PTR by LEGREE,JOSIAH

FOUL by WAGNER,CAMP

STEAL by WAGNER,CAMP
MISS LAYUP by WAGNER,CAMP(in the paint)



REBOUND OFF by HORNSETH,WILL

GOOD TIPIN by HORNSETH,WILL(in the paint)
SUB OUT by SCHWIEGER,BEN

SUB OUT by ANDERSON, TYTAN

SUB IN by WEISBROD,MAX

SUB IN by POCK,KYLE

REBOUND DEF by WEISBROD,MAX

MISS LAYUP by CAMPBELL, TREY(in the paint)

FOUL by SCHMITT,CAEL

STEAL by CAMPBELL,TREY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by CAMPBELL, TREY

TURNOVER by CAMPBELL,TREY
SUB OUT by SCHMITT,CAEL
SUB OUT by HORNSETH,WILL
SUB OUT by POCK,KYLE

SUB IN by SCHWIEGER,BEN
SUB IN by HUTSON,JACOB
SUB IN by ANDERSON,TYTAN

GOOD 3PTR by SCHWIEGER,BEN

ASSIST by ANDERSON,TYTAN

GOOD JUMPER by CAMPBELL, TREY(in the paint)
FOUL by HUTSON,JACOB

MISS LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ANDERSON, TYTAN

GOOD 3PTR by CAMPBELL, TREY

ASSIST by SCHWIEGER,BEN

GOOD LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SCHWIEGER,BEN
TURNOVER by HUTSON,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB

MISS LAYUP by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SCHWIEGER,BEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

12:53
12:48
12:48
12:48
12:48
12:40
12:37
12:24

12:15
12:08
12:08
12:08
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
11:51

11:38
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:13
11:13
10:57
10:34
10:14
09:53
09:48
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:16

09:07
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:36
08:16
08:03
07:49

07:22

07:01
06:47
06:47
06:47

50-42

50-45

50-47
53-47

55-47
55-48

55-49

58-49

60-49

V8

V5

V3
V6

V8
V7

V6

V9

Vi1

MISS 3PTR by TEEL,SAMAGE

FOUL by GRAY,AARON

REBOUND DEF by HARDING,MARKUS
MISS 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP
REBOUND OFF by HARDING,MARKUS
SUB OUT by LEGREE,JOSIAH

SUB IN by ALOCEN,BRUNO
TURNOVER by HARDING,MARKUS

FOUL by HARDING,MARKUS

SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS
SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,CAMP

GOOD 3PTR by GRAY,AARON
ASSIST by TEEL,SAMAGE

GOOD LAYUP by DAUGHTRY,JADEN(in the paint)

TURNOVER by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
FOUL by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

GOOD FT by GRAY,AARON
GOOD FT by GRAY,AARON

TURNOVER by TEEL,SAMAGE
SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
SUB IN by HARDING,MARKUS

MISS 3PTR by GRAY,AARON

MISS 3PTR by HARDING,MARKUS

REBOUND DEF by ALOCEN,BRUNO
MISS 3PTR by ALOCEN,BRUNO

FOUL by GRAY,AARON

SUB OUT by GRAY,AARON



06:47 SUB OUT by ALOCEN,BRUNO

06:47 SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS
06:47 SUB IN by LEGREE,JOSIAH
06:47 SUB IN by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
06:47 SUB IN by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
MISS FT by SCHWIEGER,BEN 06:47
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
MISS FT by SCHWIEGER,BEN 06:47
== REBOUND DEF by WAGNER,CAMP
06:31 MISS 3PTR by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB ==
MISS 3PTR by SCHWIEGER,BEN 06:01
== REBOUND DEF by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
FOUL by SCHWIEGER,BEN 05:50
05:50 60-50 V 10 GOOD FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN
05:50 MISS FT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

REBOUND DEF by SCHWIEGER,BEN ==
MISS 3PTR by HUTSON,JACOB 05:24
REBOUND OFF by TEAM ==

05:22 FOUL by WAGNER,CAMP
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,TYTAN 05:22 61-50 V 11
GOOD FT by ANDERSON,TYTAN 05:22 62-50 V 12
04:55 MISS LAYUP by TEEL,SAMAGE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON, TYTAN --
GOOD DUNK by SCHWIEGER,BEN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:48 64-50 V 14
ASSIST by WEISBROD,MAX --

04:40 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

04:40 SUB OUT by DOUGHTY,K'MANI

04:40 SUB OUT by DAUGHTRY,JADEN

04:40 SUB IN by GRAY,AARON

04:40 SUB IN by HARDING,MARKUS
FOUL by WEISBROD,MAX 04:34

04:34 64-51 V 13 GOOD FT by WAGNER,CAMP
04:34 64-52 V 12 GOOD FT by WAGNER,CAMP

04:34 MISS FT by WAGNER,CAMP
REBOUND DEF by ANDERSON,TYTAN --
FOUL by HUTSON,JACOB 04:20
TURNOVER by HUTSON,JACOB 04:20

04:08 64-54 V 10 GOOD LAYUP by HARDING,MARKUS(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by LEGREE,JOSIAH
GOOD LAYUP by ANDERSON, TYTAN(in the paint) 03:43 66-54 V 12
03:31 MISS 3PTR by WAGNER,CAMP
REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB =
GOOD JUMPER by HUTSON,JACOB(in the paint) 03:05 68-54 V 14
ASSIST by WEISBROD,MAX =

02:52 TURNOVER by HARDING,MARKUS
STEAL by WEISBROD,MAX 02:52

02:27 FOUL by TEEL,SAMAGE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:27

02:27 SUB OUT by WAGNER,CAMP

02:27 SUB OUT by HARDING,MARKUS

02:27 SUB IN by WALKER,JAYAN

02:27 SUB IN by DOUGHTY,K'MANI
GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB 02:27 69-54 V 15
GOOD FT by HUTSON,JACOB 02:27 70-54 V 16

01:53 MISS JUMPER by LEGREE,JOSIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB =
MISS DUNK by SCHWIEGER,BEN(in the paint) 01:37

-- REBOUND DEF by DOUGHTY,K'MANI

FOUL by WEISBROD,MAX 01:22

01:22 MISS FT by GRAY,AARON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM



REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by WEISBROD,MAX(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCHWIEGER,BEN

GOOD FT by ANDERSON, TYTAN(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by ANDERSON, TYTAN(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by CAMPBELL, TREY

SUB OUT by ANDERSON, TYTAN

SUB IN by HORNSETH,WILL

SUB IN by POCK,KYLE

REBOUND DEF by HUTSON,JACOB
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by WEISBROD,MAX

SUB OUT by SCHWIEGER,BEN
SUB OUT by HUTSON,JACOB

SUB IN by MILLER,CHARLIE

SUB IN by COURBAT,CHASE

SUB IN by JACOBSON,HUNTER

00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:07

72-54

72-56

73-56
74-56

V18

V16

V17
V18

MISS FT by GRAY,AARON

GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,JAYAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GRAY,AARON
FOUL by LEGREE,JOSIAH

MISS LAYUP by GRAY,AARON(in the paint)



